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Monday, April 11!VAR|6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.4 Musical Bon Bons
9.30 Locai Weather Conditions10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. Father
Bennett
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint":
Home Science Talk: ‘"Let’s
Have a Nutrition Check-up,"
"Cooking with a Difference,""points of View" and Worid’s
Great Opera Houses, Trieste
41.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Do You Know These?
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in LD Minor, Op. 35

Tcohaikovski
3.15 French Lessons for Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 Tea Time Tunes
3.45 Musie While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBG Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.15 Mainly About Books
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Around the Town
(Studio Programme)

7.50 "Streamline"
8.16 Music of the Week: OwenJensen highlights the coming
week’s broadcast music
(From the Studio)

8.36 The Musical Friends(Studio Presentation)
8.57 Station Notices
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 London Studio MelodiesThe Melachrino Strings with
Fred Phillips (guitar)
40. O Scottish Interlude |

940.16 ‘"Much-Binding-in-the-
(BBC Programme)

10.44 Islands of Britain
William Aspden talks about
Anglesey
(BBC Programme)

41. 0 LONDON NEWS
117.20 Close down

VY AUCKLANDl Cc 880 kc. 341m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Mahier and his Music
Heinrich Rehkemper with the
Berlin State Opera House Orch-
estra
Songs on the Death of Infants

8.24 Edward Elgar
Sargent and the London Sym-
phony Orchestra
Enigma Variations
8.54 Boult and the BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra
Sospiri :

8. 0 Music from the Operas:
Excerpts from Verdi

40. 0 For the Balletomane:
"Carnival"

10.30 Close down

}\7iD AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240m.
"4.30 p.m. Dapce Music |6. 0 Variety
6.20 Dinner Music
» Fa Questions and Answers by
the Gardening Expert
7.30 ‘The Light Orchestra
8. 0 "The Adventures of Cap-
tain Kettie"
(BBC Programme)

Oe mm me i ennn ee ne ne er ee?
8.30 The Studio Orchestra with
the Saion Group of The Na-
tional Orchestra, conducted by
Harold Baxter
Hybernian Suite Roeckel
Two Mexican Melodies:
Hat Dance
El Relicario arr. Cheesman
Suite of Rumanian Folk
Dances Bartok

9. 0 Melodies of the Moment
9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest
10. O Close down

7, WELLINGTON2 [\ 576 kc 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Symphony Hall: BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Ida Haendel
(violin)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 In Quiet Mood
10.40 For My Lady: Haydn and
his Music .
11. 0 Main for. Women: Gar-
dening T4&lk, Weaving in the
Home, Home Science Talk
11.30 Norman Cloutier Orchestra
412.0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. To-day in N.Z. History:First Royal Visit
1.30 Broadcast to Schools ~

2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in A, Op. 2, No. 2

Beethoven
Caprice No, 6 (Twenty-four
Caprices, Op. 1) Paganini
Reverie and Caprice Berlioz3.0 | ‘Strange Destiny"3.15 French Broadcast: to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Personality Parade: Grace
Moore
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Session:"ponald"’
5. 0 Rhythm Parade: Joe Loss
and his Band
5.30 Songtime with the Light
Opera Company
. Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.10 Cra‘tsmen or Machines:
Three Apprentices discuss ‘‘To-
_ day’s Trainees"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Comedy Theatre: ‘The
Blue Moon"
7.57 Summary of the Story of
Gounod’s ‘Faust’
8. 0 "FAUST," an Opera by
Gounod
THE INTERNATIONAL OPERA
COMPANY, headed by Italian
Principals, with
THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA of
the NZBS
Conductor: Franco Ghione
Presented by J. C. Williamson
Lid. by arrangement with the
NZBS
‘From the Opera House)
41.0 LONDON NEWs
41.20 Close down

QVC 650 ke. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Popuiar Hit Kevivai>
5. 0 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
5.30 Music from the Movies
6. 0 Tea. Dance
6.30 For Your Delight: Light
Orchestral Music and ‘Ballads
7. 0 "Bing"
7.15 Plantation Echoes: Songs
bw Edric Connor with Charles
Enesco and his Sextet
(BBC Production)

7.30 The Torch of Freedom:
The career of Robert Owen
8. 0 Requestfully Yours, fea-turing the songs of Marion
Waite, Stan Dorward and his
Sextet and Briton Chadwick
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 Discussion: Dunedin speak-ers in a Brains Trust, chaired
by P. A. Smithells
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 "The Adventures of Top-per"
(NZBS Production)

10.9 Dance Music11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm7.20 "Regency Buck"7.33 Top of the Bill
8. 0 Holiday for Song8.30 Dancing Times
9. 0 Operatic Ramblings downthe Years :

9.30 Thirty. Minute Theatre10. 0 Close down

2D NEW PLYMOUTH1370. ke. 219m
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle7.8 "Martin’s Corner"
30 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
2 Station Announcements
"Grand Hotel"3

"gf In Lighter Mood0. Close down

QVA
a
AEFIES
860 kc. 349m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 2 For a Brighter Washday
9.50 Morning Star: Egon Petri
(pianist)10.0 "Home Science Talk:Yeast Buns and Rolls"
10.16 Music While You Work
10.45 "North of Moscow"
11. 0 Master Ausic
11.30 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsi;3S Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3.15 French Lessons for Post
Primary Pupils
3.30 Sonata in C Sharp Minot,
Op; 27; NG? Beethoven

4. 0 Chorus Time
4.15 Instrumental Favourites
4.30 Children’s Session
5. 0 Theatre Memories
5.30 Sweet Rhythm6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 #£=National Announcements
BBC Newsreel7.0 Station Announcements

After Dinner Music#
7.15 The Home Gardener

7.30 Evening Programme
Dad and Dave"
7.43 WALTER MIDGLEY (Eng-
lish tenor)
(A Studio Recital)

8. 3 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Unesco World Review
9.30 "Dangerous Drugs," the
story of the drug habit based
on scientific truth
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

QIN sdb 04 m,
7. 0 p.m. Queen’s Hall Light Or-
chestra
Gladys Moncrieff (soprano)
Bournemouth Municipal Orches-tra:
Sandy MacPherson (organ)Richard Tauber. (tenor)Orchestra of the Royal Air
Force :

7.32 Noe! Coward Programme8. 0 Classical Music: Dvorak
Scherzo Capriccioso
8.10 ’Cello Concerto in B
Minor, Op. 104

8.48 Allegro Con Fuoco (Sym-
phony Nos 5 in E Minor)8. 4 "Beau Geste"
(BBC Programme)

9.33 Light Recitals by JimmyLeach and New
_ Organolians,Dorothy Squires, Lou Preager’sOrchestra10. 0 Close down

[BX _RSBORNE
|

1010 ke, 297 m,
7. Op.m. Sweet Serenade; Peter
Yorke and his Orchestra
(BBC Production)

7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Band Music
8.30 "Much Binding in:
the Marsh"
(BBC. Production)3. 0 Songs for Sale *9.15 Orchestral Interlude

3.30 "Beau Geste"’
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Close down

\/, CHRISTCHURCHiS 690kc 434m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-
cast3.4 Morning Programme9.30 Movements from Favourite
Piano Concertos ;10. 0 Mainly for Women: Town
Topics10.15 Operatic Ramblings' Through the Years
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 The Landt Trio
11.30 Music from the Ballet
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. The Country Session:
"Interest and Disinterest,"’
Barbara Harper talks about theUse of Leisure
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women: Newsof Overseas Women2.45 Home Science Talk: "Let’s
Have a Nutrition Checkup"
3. 0 Light Orchestral Interlude
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Enigma Variations, Op. 36

Elgar4.30 Children’s Hour: "Rluey"5. 0 Karly Evening Melodies
6. 0 Dinner Music: Christchurch
String Group of The NationalOrchestra

-$-----------------
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.15 Our Garden Expert:
"Doubts.and Difficulties"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe BBC Theatre Orchestra con-
ducted hy Stanford Robinson
The Bat Overture Strauss
HELEN McENTEE
(mezzo-soprano) .

For Love Alone ThayerIf Winter Comes Tennent
Love Here is my Heart SilesuCiribiribin Pestalozza
(From the Studio)

The BBC Theatre Orchestra
Intermezzo aud Valse Lente
(Sylvia Ballet Music)

Delibes
7.55 WOOLSTON BRASS BAND
conducted by R. J. Estall
The Band
March: Pomp and Circumstance
No. 4 Eigar
Academie Festival Overture
Brahms, arr. WrightCLAUDE O’HAGAN: (bass-bari-

tone)
Give a Man a Horse He Can
Ride O’Hara
My Old Shako Trotere
Tiie Band:
Cornet Duet: The Harlequins

Hawkins
Song: Waiata Pol Hill
Claude O’Hagan
The Lute Player Allitsen
Ships and the sea

; O’Hagan-Warreén
The Band
Hymn; St. Clementsarr. Hume
March: Nil Desperandum

Hawkins
(From the Studio)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.145 UNESCO World Review
9.30 ERNEST JENNER (pianist)Sonata in B Flat Minor, Op.
36 Rachmaninoff
(From the Studio)

10.0 "The Waxworks Mystery,’
a thriller by Charles Hatton
(BBC Transcription)

10.30 In Lighter Vein
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

|

SYSoem
q.30 p.m. Parade of AmericanArtists and Orchestras
6. 0 Tea Dance
.30 After Dinner Favourites¥: 9 Musical Who’s Who
7
7
15 Latest Dance Releases
.30 Excerpts from Massenet’s"Manon"
7.46 ‘The Moon \and Sixpence’
8. 0 In the Modern Idiom:
Joaquin Turina
.30 For the Organist: Move-ments from Mendelssohn’s Son-
ata No. 6
8.45 The Fleet Styeet ChoirI Love My Love — arr. HolstThe Blue Bird Stanford
Music, When Soft Voices Die

Woo
Madrigal: Fair Phyllis I Saw

Farmer
Ballet: See The Shepherd's
Queen Tomkins

, oO The Music of Manhattan
Orchestra
-30 "To Have and to Hold"
43 Through the Years withthe Mills Brothers
10. 0 An English Concert
1 0.30 Close down

SUES chitAA,
O am. Breakfast Session
0 "Good-Morning Ladies"15. ‘Anne of Green Gables"
.30 "Imperial Lover"
45 "Private Secretary"0.0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


